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Woman, Life, Freedom! 

Ameena Hamid Productions 

 
 

Visual Guide  

 
 
 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Powerful street theatre in solidary with protesters in Iran.   
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What to Expect 
  

 
 

Who is it for?  
 
This show is for everyone 

 
 

Length of show:  
 
30 min 

 
 

 
Access: 
 
This show will have live audio description 
at 8 pm. 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Viewing Area for:  
 

・Wheelchair users 

・Anyone who needs a seat. 

・Companions.  

https://festival.org/gdif/whats-on/woman-life-freedom/


  

3 

https://festival.org/gdif/whats-on/woman-life-freedom/ 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Music and Sound: 
 
There will be Iranian music playing when 
you enter. Live music and sound effects 
will be played 

 
Content:  
 
Themes of protest and the Iranian 
Revolution. 
 
Contains haze.  

  
You are welcome: 
 

・Move around – just not on stage. 

・Make noise  

・Join and leave at any time 

 

 
 

Volunteers:  
 
Friendly volunteers are there to help. 
They will be wearing pink t-shirts. 
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About Woman, Life, Freedom! 
 

 
 
People protesting in Iran chant, “Woman, 
Life, Freedom!”  

 
 
 
The protest movement began following the 
death of Mahsa Amini almost a year ago. 

 
 

 

 

 

Brave young people are currently fighting 
for their Human Rights. 

 
 
 

 
 
 
Woman, Life, Freedom shows the colour, 
warmth and vitality of Iranian culture.  
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What happens in the show  

 
Audience enters the space to the 
lively sounds of Iranian female pop 
singers.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Show begins with the sounds of live 
singing and santoor.  
 

 
 
 
 
  
 
The lead dancer responds to the 
music.   
 
The show takes us on a journey from 
pre-revolution Iran to present day.  
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In the show's final moments, the santoor will be 
playing a solo.  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 Others will join and sing an Iranian song, 
“Soltane Ghalbha.”  
 
This song has memories for many Iranian 
people.  
 
 
 
 
Singing together in solidarity for the 
Woman, Life, Freedom movement.  
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Find out more 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Info about the company:  
 
Ameena Hamid Productions is a theatre 
production company led by Ameena 
Hamid. 
 
https://ameenahamidproductions.com 
 
 
 

Contact:  
 
 

Email: access@festival.org 
 

Call or text: 07899 893 935 
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